02 Ekim 2004 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
AYYILDIZ\(7)

MIGESULTAN(9)
CEYHUN(2)
PIRIBEY(4)
ARMADA(1)
GULSOY(8)
ONDERKIZ(10)
ZORBAZ(6)

VAKIF GUZELI(11)
GOKCANBEY(3)

SEYKAL(5)

Yas
3ykd

3ykd
3yae
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yde

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)14.000 ¢

1.)2.100 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
DEVIRHAN - GDEN 54,5
TIKI TORK KU (US) - SEYYARE 50 545
DRUD (L) - ALSEKLAVI 23 56
DEMIRKIR - TURFETUNNUR 29 56
TIKI TORK KU (US) - MATRA. 74 56
SEKLAVI.39 - NEAVE45 50,5
ALBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 63 545
DRUD (AL) - KEMIYETULIRAK 36 56
TUNCAYBATUR- GULDAG 54,5
ZGIN- MESRUREA7 56
GIZBATUR - MELIKETULCEVAL.27 56

Maiden

25600 ¢
2)840

Jokey
E.YALCIN

KEMAL KURT
AATCI
H.KARATAS
Y.TUNG
AHVET GOKGE
0.OZTURK
C.DURSUN
R.TASDELEN
AOZDENIZ

S.YILDIRIM

IKILI( ) 5,65 4, SIRALI IKILI( ) 6,70 £, UCLU BAHIS( ) :0,90 +, CIFTE( ) 2,80

56 kg,

Sahip
MEH. YILMAZ

HAK. GELIK

HAY. DOGAN

YAV. GULERCE
AHM AKSENCER
HAL. KAYA
RES.ALTIN

ISM. ATIK

HUS. YAWZ

NED. AKAGUNDUZ

N. KAH. ERTURGUT

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Antrenérii
CALAK

B.SIMSEK
AD.YILMAZ
MUC.KAYA
MKILIC
E.CESME
V.TURAN
YKILIC

ALI BOZKURT
D.ERGIN

AKTAY GUNES

istanbul Hipdromu (74. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

Derece

1.20.06

1.20.63

1.20.73

1.21.32

1.21.50

1.21.75

12215

1.23.93

1.2545

1.27.01

12711

4)1400 ¢
4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGik.

2,00
6,75
3,10
2,35
17,50
9,35
37,15
740
51,00
5,95

45,65

9

7

10

11

HP
44

15

17

25

16



